
Schedule
SUMMER

June 19 - July 29, 2023

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

5:00 - 6:00 
5:15 - 6:00
6:00 - 7:00
6:00 - 7:00
7:00 - 8:00

Pointe II & Variations (ages 14-20)
INT. Tap rhythm & musicality (ages 10-teen)
contemporary/lyrical (ages 10-teen)
dance technique (ages 12-TEEN)
pointe i & variations (ages 12-15)

4:30-5:15
5:15-5:45
5:15-6:00
6:00-7:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
7:00-8:00

Beginning I Tap/Ballet (Ages 4-6)
CREATIVE MOVEMENT (AGES 2-4)
Beginning Acro/Tumbling (Ages 5-8)
int. acro/tumbling (ages9-12)
hip hop (ages 10-teen)
advanced acro/tumbling (ages 11-teen)
adult ballet, stretch, & strengthening (adult)

9:30-10:00 am
10:00-11:15 AM
5:00-6:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00
7:00-8:00

CREATIVE MOVEMENT (AGES 2-4)
Beginning Tap/Ballet/Jazz (Ages 4-7)
Int. Stretch & strengthening (Ages 9-14)
adv. tap rhythm & musicality (ages 12-teen)
Int. kicks, turns, & leaps (ages 9-14)
adv. Stretch & strengthening (ages 12-TeEN)
int. ballet technique (ages 9-14)
adv. kicks, turns, & leaps (ages 12-teen)

FAMILY 

MULTI-CLASS


DISCOUNTS 

AVAILABLE!

REGISTER ONLINE TODAY AT
www.dancedynamicsofba.com/summerwww.dancedynamicsofba.com/summer

Celebrating 51 Years ofCelebrating 51 Years of
Teaching the 918 to Dance!Teaching the 918 to Dance!

wednesday

5:00-5:45
5:15-5:45
5:45-6:30
5:45-6:45
6:45-7:45

intro to jazz/hip hop (ages 5-9)
creative movement (ages 2-4)
beginning i tap/ballet (ages 4-6)
beginning II tap/ballet (ages 6-8)
adult tap (adult)

July 4th Classes will be made up on Monday, July 31st.


