



June 19 - July 29, 2023 July 4th Classes will be made up on Monday, July 31st.

July 4th Olasses will be made up on Monday, July 51st.		
MONDAY	5:00 - 6:00 5:15 - 6:00 6:00 - 7:00 6:00 - 7:00 7:00 - 8:00	POINTE II & VARIATIONS (AGES 14-20) INT. TAP RHYTHM & MUSICALITY (AGES 10-TEEN) CONTEMPORARY/LYRICAL (AGES 10-TEEN) DANCE TECHNIQUE (AGES 12-TEEN) POINTE I & VARIATIONS (AGES 12-15)
TUESDAY	4:30-5:15 5:15-5:45 5:15-6:00 6:00-7:00 6:00-7:00 7:00-8:00 7:00-8:00	BEGINNING I TAP/BALLET (AGES 4-6) CREATIVE MOVEMENT (AGES 2-4) BEGINNING ACRO/TUMBLING (AGES 5-8) INT. ACRO/TUMBLING (AGES9-12) HIP HOP (AGES 10-TEEN) ADVANCED ACRO/TUMBLING (AGES 11-TEEN) ADULT BALLET, STRETCH, & STRENGTHENING (ADULT)
WEDNESDAY	5:00-5:45 5:15-5:45 5:45-6:30 5:45-6:45 6:45-7:45	INTRO TO JAZZ/HIP HOP (AGES 5-9) CREATIVE MOVEMENT (AGES 2-4) BEGINNING I TAP/BALLET (AGES 4-6) BEGINNING II TAP/BALLET (AGES 6-8) ADULT TAP (ADULT)
THURSDAY	9:30-10:00 AM 10:00-11:15 AM 5:00-6:00 5:00-6:00 6:00-7:00 6:00-7:00 7:00-8:00 7:00-8:00	CREATIVE MOVEMENT (AGES 2-4) BEGINNING TAP/BALLET/JAZZ (AGES 4-7) INT. STRETCH & STRENGTHENING (AGES 9-14) ADV. TAP RHYTHM & MUSICALITY (AGES 12-TEEN) INT. KICKS, TURNS, & LEAPS (AGES 9-14) ADV. STRETCH & STRENGTHENING (AGES 12-TEEN) INT. BALLET TECHNIQUE (AGES 9-14) ADV. KICKS, TURNS, & LEAPS (AGES 12-TEEN)
FAMILY MULTI-CLASS DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE!	ww	STER ONLINE TODAY AT w.dancedynamicsofba.com/summer celebrating 51 Years of aching the 918 to Dance!